BH46.2 Rougement, etc
At TurnGo On

0 >.1 Begin Ride

>1 L 04 End

0.5 S 0.6 Umstead Rd

1.1 R 1.4 Continental Dr

25 L 0.1 Umstead Rd

26 R 3.8 RussellRd

6.4 L 0.3 NC-157 N

6.7 R 1.4 MasonRd

8.1 L 3.4 Johnson Mill Rd

11.6 R 0.9 SLowell Rd

12.4 R 2.7 Rougemont Rd

151 R 1.6 Bill Poole Rd

16.7 L >1 US-501N

16.8 R 1.4 Red Mountain Rd

18.1 L 1.5 Moores Mill Rd

19.6 L 2.5 Moore Mill Rd

22.1 L 3.1 Helena-Moriah Rd

25.3 S 4.5 Dick Holeman Rd

29.8 R 0.3 GrayRd

30 L 1.4 HallDairy Rd

31.4 L 0.9 Holly Ridge Rd

323 S 6 New Sharon Church Rd

38.2 R 1.1 Schley Rd

39.3 L 1.4 Lipscomb Grove Church
Rd

40.7 L 0.7 StMarys Rd

41.3 R 1.4 BivinsRd

42.8 R 2.1 Craig Rd

448 R 0.9 Umstead Rd

458 S 0.5 Old Cole Mill Rd

End of Ride
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